Position

Water Quality & Reg Comp.

Magr.

QA/QC Officer
Environmental Specialist Il
Engineer Il

Engineer |

Engineering Technician |

Work Exper Student

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda County Water District

Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District

Department

Water Quality

Water Quality
Water Quality
Water Quality
Water Quality
Water Quality
Water Quality

Total Wages

$179,641

$123,826
$106,470
$103,236
$86,441
$79,245
$1,440

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,955

$34,743
$30,809
$35,967
$28,447
$37,455

$0



