Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Quality & Reg Comp. Mgr.		Alameda County Water District	Water Quality	\$179,641	\$56,955
QA/QC Officer		Alameda County Water District	Water Quality	\$123,826	\$34,743
Environmental Specialist II		Alameda County Water District	Water Quality	\$106,470	\$30,809
Engineer II		Alameda County Water District	Water Quality	\$103,236	\$35,967
Engineer I		Alameda County Water District	Water Quality	\$86,441	\$28,447
Engineering Technician I		Alameda County Water District	Water Quality	\$79,245	\$37,455
Work Exper Student		Alameda County Water District	Water Quality	\$1,440	\$0